Brazos County 4-H Sportsman's Club Family Information Form for Club Year 2024-2025 *One Form Completed per Family



□ New Shooter Family □ Returning Shooter Family	y 🛭 Coach Onl
---	---------------

will be p	rstand that our club has a Facebook and Instagram acco osted; by completing the registration form and paying t es for club activities		
4-H'er			
Name:			
Email:		Grade: □ Male □ Fe	male
Cell:		☐ New Shooter ☐ Returning Sho	ooter
Address	s, if different than guardian:		
4-H'er			
4-n er			
Name:			
Email:		Grade: 🗆 Male 🗅 Fe	male
Cell:		☐ New Shooter ☐ Returning Sho	ooter
Address	s, if different than guardian:		
4-H'er			
Name:			
Email:		Grade: 🗆 Male 🗅 Fe	male
Cell:		☐ New Shooter ☐ Returning Sho	ooter
Address	s, if different than guardian:		

Guardian #1 and/or Coach(s)	
Name	
Email:	☐ 4-H Certified Coach Year:
Cell:	
Guardian #2 and/or Coach(s)	
	<u> </u>
Guardian #2 and/or Coach(s) Name Email:	<u> </u>
Name	□ 4-H Certified Coach Year:
Name	☐ 4-H Certified Coach Year:City/State:

One form completed per family \$75 fee per family, make Checks Payable to: 4H Sportsman's Club

Form and payment should be turned in <u>together</u> at Club Meeting or mailed to: Brazos County 4H Sportsman's Club P.O. Box 12355 College Station, TX 77842